Eﬁ'\on for E)(ce‘,le

?a% 3

NEENAH

Joint School District

410 South Commercial Street ® Neenah, WI 54956 o Tel: (920) 751-6800 * Fax: (920) 751-6809

To: Board of Education Members
Dr. Mary B. Pfeiffer, District Administrator

From: Victoria L. Holt, Assistant District Administrator of Central Services, Human Resourc
Jonathan L. Joch, Director of Revenue Enhancement and Business Services Suppor&[ 7

Date: May 1, 2013

Re: Property Tax Collection Update

Attached is the Property Tax Collection Update dated May 1, 2013. On the reverse side of the report is a Property
Tax Collection Update from one year ago. Please contact me if you have any questions.



Neenah Joint School District
Property Tax Collection Report
May 1, 2013

As of May 1, 2013 the District has received property taxes from the following
municipalities in the amounts indicated.

Year-To-Date

Municipality Total Levy Collections % of Levy
City of Neenah $15,011,452.00 $10,800,027.21 71.95%
Town of Clayton 3,291,879.00 2,372,384.97 72.07%
Town of Menasha 8,713,527.00 6,309,684.93 72.41%
Town of Neenah 3,335,915.00 2,580,932.22 77.37%
Town of Vinland 1,223,694.00 894,944.92 73.13%
TOTALS $31,576,467.00 $22,957,974.25 72.71%
LAST YEAR'S TOTAL
AT THIS TIME $31,723,955.00 $22,955,665.17 72.36%

(DETAILS ON BACK)




The following is a list of property taxes received from the five municipalities

at the end of May 2, 2012

Municipality

Total Levy

Year-To-Date
Collections

City of Neenah
Town of Clayton
Town of Menasha
Town of Neenah

Town of Vinland

$15,386,724.00
3,181,725.00
8,710,156.00
3,214,856.00

1,230,494.00

$10,994,819.16
2,345,995.58
6,256,563.71
2,428,037.30

930,249.42

TOTALS

$31,723,955.00

$22,955,665.17

% of Levy

71.46%

73.73%

71.83%

75.53%

75.60%

72.36%



