

410 South Commercial Street • Neenah, WI 54956 • Tel: (920) 751-6800 • Fax: (920) 751-6809

To: Board of Education Members

Dr. Mary B. Pfeiffer, District Administrator

From: Victoria L. Holt, Assistant District Administrator of Central Services, Human Resources

Jonathan L. Joch, Director of Revenue Enhancement and Business Services Support

Date: May 1, 2013

Re: Property Tax Collection Update

Attached is the Property Tax Collection Update dated May 1, 2013. On the reverse side of the report is a Property Tax Collection Update from one year ago. Please contact me if you have any questions.

Neenah Joint School District Property Tax Collection Report May 1, 2013

As of May 1, 2013 the District has received property taxes from the following municipalities in the amounts indicated.

Municipality	Total Levy	Year-To-Date Collections	% of Levy
City of Neenah	\$15,011,452.00	\$10,800,027.21	71.95%
Town of Clayton	3,291,879.00	2,372,384.97	72.07%
Town of Menasha	8,713,527.00	6,309,684.93	72.41%
Town of Neenah	3,335,915.00	2,580,932.22	77.37%
Town of Vinland	1,223,694.00	894,944.92	73.13%
TOTALS	\$31,576,467.00	\$22,957,974.25	72.71%
-			
LAST YEAR'S TOTAL AT THIS TIME (DETAILS ON BACK)	\$31,723,955.00	\$22,955,665.17	72.36%

The following is a list of property taxes received from the five municipalities at the end of May 2, 2012

Municipality	Total Levy	Year-To-Date Collections	% of Levy
City of Neenah	\$15,386,724.00	\$10,994,819.16	71.46%
Town of Clayton	3,181,725.00	2,345,995.58	73.73%
Town of Menasha	8,710,156.00	6,256,563.71	71.83%
Town of Neenah	3,214,856.00	2,428,037.30	75.53%
Town of Vinland	1,230,494.00	930,249.42	75.60%
TOTALS	\$31,723,955.00	\$22,955,665.17	72.36%